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Rank Competitor(s)
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Livia Dackiw
Roxanne McDonald
Julianne Mehta
Ellen Lei

Chloe Budakian
Charlotte Lirusso
Michelle Liu

Lia Acanne
Elizabeth Morvan
Ishani Sama
Victoria Murracas
Ava Russell

Lan Lanie Ding
Helena Fomitcheva

Club

Newmarket FSC
Tillsonburg SC

Canadian Ice Academy
Skate Oakville
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Port Credit FSC
Riverside SC

Port Credit FSC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
South Windsor FSC
Leaside SC

YRSA WC

Preston FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date: 16-Dec-2018

Super Series- Stratford December Classic

Stratford Rotary Complex
Dec 14, 2018 to Dec 16, 2018

STAR 5 Women (Group 6 - U13)

Category Result Summary
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18.84
18.05
17.66
16.99
15.58
14.31
14.06
13.44
12.57
10.78
10.72
10.40

Section

ON 18.84
ON 18.05
ON 17.66
ON 16.99
ON 15.58
ON 1431
ON 14.06
ON 13.44
ON 12.57
ON 10.78
ON 10.72
ON 10.40
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Theresa Klachan
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